
Unit 2 Year 6 PPE and Assessment Timetable
24th February 2020 - 28th February 2020 

Day Date Tutor 8:30 - 8:45 Period 1 8:45 - 
9.45

Period 2 9:45 - 10:
45

AM Break 10:
45 - 11:15

Period 3 11:15 
- 12:15

Period 4 12:15 
- 13:00

PM Break 13:
00 - 13:45

Period 5 13:45 
- 14:45

Tutor Time 14:
45 - 15:05
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Mon 24/2/20 Salford Reading 
Test Year 6 GPS Salford Reading 

Test

Tues 25/2/20 Salford Reading 
Test Year 6 Reading Salford Reading 

Test

Wed 26/2/20 Salford Reading 
Test

Year 6 
Arithmetic 1

Year 6 
Reasoning 2

Salford Reading 
Test

Thurs 27/2/20 Salford Reading 
Test

Year 6 
Reasoning 3

Salford Reading 
Test

Fri 28/2/20 Salford Reading 
Test
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Mon 9/3/20 Tutor Bike Puncture 
Repair 
Workshop 6B

Bike Puncture 
Repair Workshop 
6A

Planning an 
Arctic 

Expedition 
Project

Tutor

Tues 10/3/20 Tutor
Arctic 

Expedition - 
food hunting

Tutor

Wed 11/3/20 Tutor Arctic 
Experiments Tutor

Thurs 12/3/20 Tutor Bournemouth University Outreach: 
Jurrasic Fossils at school STEM day

Bournemouth University 
Outreach: Jurrasic Fossils at 

school STEM day

Bournemouth University 
Outreach: Jurrasic Fossils at 

school STEM day

Friday 13/3/20 Tutor Sporting 
Challenges for 
Sport Relief

Tutor


